

M.A.C. Case No. 129/2019

03/17-09-2019: Today is the first day after transfer

Petitioner files hajira.

It appears from the record that summon is lying with the record. Let the same be issued after verification.

B.C.-I to comply

Fix 13-01-2020 for S.R.

Dictated and corrected.

Judge, MACT , FTC- 2<sup>nd</sup>  
Court, Raiganj

Judge, MACT  
FTC-II, Raiganj.