

M.A.C. Case No. 129/2019

04/13-01-2020: Petitioner files hajira.

Today is fixed for S.R. No S.R. is received today.

Fix 13-03-2020 for S.R.

Dictated and corrected.

Judge, MACT , FTC- 2nd Court,
Raiganj

Judge, MACT
FTC-II, Raiganj.