

M.A.C.C Case No. 129 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001793-2019
J.O Code-WB00891

14/11.05.2022:

Today is fixed for W. S by OP/Ins Co.

No steps taken by the petitioner. In view of prevailing situation another opportunity is given to the petitioner.

By filing a petition, OP/Ins Co has prayed for time to file W. S on the ground stated in the petition. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 19.07.2022 for W. S by OP/Ins Co.

D/C,

ADJ, FTC-II,Raiganj

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D