

M.A.C.C Case No. -129 of 2019  
CNR. No. WBUD01-001793-2019  
J.O Code-WB00575

19/27.04.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for show cause by the Petitioner and hearing.

Petitioner files show cause. Let it be kept with the record.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

The case is adjourned.

To 07.07.2023 for hearing of petition.

Addl. Judge,MACT.  
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj. I/C