

M.A.C.C Case No. -129 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001793-2019
J.O Code-WB01014

21/06.09.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Petitioner and OP is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

No steps by OP/Ins

To 08.12.2023 for hearing of petition.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.I/C