

WBUD010017932019



M A C C/129/2019
Sahanara Begam Vs. Mokshed Ali

22/08.12.2023:

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins also takes steps and filed by WS. Let it be kept with the record.

To 30.01.2024 for framing of issue.

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

[Visit ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or iOS