

WBUD010017932019



M A C C/129/2019

**Sahanara Begam Vs. Mokshed Ali**

**24/18.04.2024:**

The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date fail on holiday i.e.

On 17.04.2024 in view of "Ram Navami"

To **08.07.2024** for evidence.

In from parties.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS